
 

PRE-NURSERY 2021-22 



 



 
LITERACY 

Literacy is a journey, not a race. 

 
Term – 1 

Pre-Nursery 
 
 

 
- Bonnie Hill Campbell 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To Pre-Nursery 

1 01.04.2021 09.04.2021 Focus on Self-Introduction 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Focus on Emotion/Feelings and                          

Expressions 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 My Family and Friends 

 
4 

10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Story-Froggy goes to School 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Vocabulary related to Body Parts  

6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Table Manners and etiquette 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 Story-Lulu’s Lunch 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 Names and Health benefits of various 

Fruits and Vegetables 

9 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Story-We plant a seed 

10 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 



Grade Pre-Nursery 
 
 
 
 

Term – 2 
 
 

Cycle No. Dates From To Pre-Nursery 

11 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Phonemes- ‘Ss’, ‘Aa’ 

Phonic songs 

12 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 Phonemes- ‘Tt’, ‘Pp’ 

Phonic songs. 

13 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Phonemes- ‘Ii’, ‘Nn’ 
Phonic songs 

14 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Phonemes- ‘Mm’, ‘Dd’ 
Phonic songs 

15 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Phonemes- ‘Gg’, ‘Oo’ 
Phonic songs 

16 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Letter stories 

Phonic songs 

17 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Letter stories 
Phonic songs 

18 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Letter stories 
Phonic songs. 

19 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts 

20. 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts 



 
NUMERACY 

Mathematics, is in its way, the poetry of logical ideas. 

Grade-Pre- nursery 
 
 

 

 
 Term – 1 

- Albert Einstein 

 

Cycle No. Dates from To Pre-Nursery 

1 01.04.2021 09.04.2021 Pre-number concept-Primary 
Colours 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 2-D Shape-Circle. 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Strokes: Standing 
/Sleeping. 

 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Pre number concept-Big/ Small, 2-D 
Shape-Triangle 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Pre number concept-Tall/ Short, 
long/short 

6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 2-D Shape-Rectangle. 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 Pre-number concept Thick/ 
Thin 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 Strokes-Slanting lines and curves. 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Revision 06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Term – 2 
Cycle No. Dates from To Pre-Nursery 

9 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Pre-number concept-Heavy/ Light 

10 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 Zig Zag Lines; 2-D Shape-Square. 

11 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Secondary colours 

12 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Pre-number concept Sink/ Float; 2-D 
Shape-Oval 

13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Number 1; 2-D Shape-Semi-circle 

14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Pre-number concept-Above/ below. 
Number 2 

15 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 Pre-number concept-Far/Near; number 3. 

16 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 Pre-number concept-Tertiary colours; 
Numbers 4 and 5. 

Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of Concepts 

Revision 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of Concepts 



Grade-Pre-Nursery 
 

 

UNDERSTANDING OUR WORLD 
We should not teach children the sciences but give them a taste for them. 

- Jean Jacques Rosseau 

Term-1 
 

Cycle No. Dates from To Pre-Nursery 

1 01.04.2021 10.04.2021 Knowing Myself 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021                   My Family 
 

 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 My Friends 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 My School/My Neighbourhood 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 My Body Parts 

6 19.07.2021 31.07.2021 Personal Hygiene 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 Healthy eating- Fruits and Vegetables 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 Healthy Habits 

Revision 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

Revision   06.09.2021 18.09.2021 Revision of concepts 

 
Term – 2 

Cycle No. Dates From To Pre-Nursery 

9 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Plants and their importance 

10 04.10.2021 13.10.2021 World of Animals 

11 18.10.2021 30.10.2021 Importance of Animals. 

12 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Sea Animals. 

13 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Modes of Transport 

14 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Importance Of Transportation. 

15 17.01.2022 29.01.2022 My World and Cultures of Different 
Countries 

16 31.01.2022 12.02.2022 My World and Cultures of Different 
Countries 

Revision 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts. 

Revision 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts 

 

  
 


